
Groton Area JV Tigers
No.	 Name	 Ht.	 Pos.	 Grade
3	 Tadyn Glover	 5’4	 DS/L	 9
3	 Nicole Marzahn	 5’6	 OH	 9
4	 Eliza Wanner	 5’6	 OH	 9
5	 Miranda Hanson	 5’4	 DS/S	 10
6	 Samantha Menzia	 5’11	 MH	 10
7	 Portia Kettering	 5’7	 OH/RH	 10
8	 Kaylin Kucker	 5’4	 S	 9
9	 Payton Colestock	 5’5	 S/RH	 9
11	 Kaitlyn Anderson	 5’6	 OH/MH	 10
12	 Indigo Rogers	 5’8	 MH/RH	 9
13	 Jennie Doeden	 5’9	 OH	 10
14	 Taylor Holm	 6’0	 MH	 10

C TEAM
1	 Jody Hinman	 5’2	 DS/L	 10
3	 Nicole Marzahn	 5’6	 OH	 9
6	 Kya Jandel	 5’3	 DS	 9
8	 Erin Unzen	 5’3	 S	 8
9	 Payton Colestock	 5’5	 S/RH	 9
11	 Kaitlyn Anderson	 5’6	 MH/OH	 10
12	 Indigo Rogers	 5’8	 MH	 9
14	 Ashley Fliehs	 5’7	 RH	 9
15	 Kaycie Hawkins	 5’7	 MH/RH	 9

Webster Area Bearcats 
JUNIOR VARSITY

2	 Sydney Dolney	 5’5	 OH	 11
3	 Mackenzie Kwasniewski	 5’6	 S	10
5	 Shyanne McCarlson	 5’10	 MH	 11
6	 Madison Coester	 5’8	 RH	 11
7	 Gabby Snell	 5’5	 OH	 10
8	 Samantha Wagner	 5’8	 MH	 10
11	 Karyssa Popham	 5’9	 MH	 11
12	 Janessa Storley	 5’6	 OH	 9
13	 Emma Trautman	 5’8	 MH	 11
14	 Sara Hemmingson	 5’6	 OH	 10
15	 Brianna Mount	 5’3	 S	 10

C TEAM
1	 Abby Richie	 5’4	 S	 9
2	 Alexa Looyenga	 5’0	 S	 9
3	 Madison Amdahl	 5’0	 S	 9
4	 Abby Snell	 5’7	 MH	 9
6	 Breanna Wegleitner	 5’7	 OH	 9
7	 Gabby Snell	 5’5	 OH	 10
8	 Hanna Bloom	 5’7	 OH	 9
9	 Tiann Snell	 5’5	 MH	 9
10	 Kaelyn Somsen	 5’5	 S	 9
11	 Camilla Madsen	 5’7	 MH	 11
12	 Shianda Mathison	 5’4	 MH	 9
13	 Georgia Duerre	 5’4	 OH	 9
16	 Bryanna Lauen	 5’5	 S	 10
18	 Taylin Sigdestad	 5’4	 DS/L	 9 

Girls Junior Varsity/C Team Volleyball
Tuesday, Sept. 6, at Groton Area High School

ProAgSupply.com   •   225-9221   •   E Hwy 12 Aberdeen
Sales • Delivery • Service

Fertilizer
Tanks

Sprayers
Seed

N010234.01
N10234 ProAgLFP.pdf
Sep 3 2013 9:22:27



Groton Area Tigers
No.	 Name	 Ht.	 Pos.	 Grade
1	 Katie Koehler	 5’7	 S	 12
2	 Payton Maine	 5’6	 L	 10
5	 Miranda Hanson	 5’4	 DS/S	 10
6	 Samantha Menzia	 5’11	 MH	 10
8	 Kaylin Kucker	 5’4	 S	 9
9	 Gia Gengerke	 6’0	 MH	 11
10	 Jessica Bjerke	 5’7	 OH	 11
11	 Audrey Wanner	 5’7	 OH	 12
12	 Paityn Bonn	 5’8	 RH	 12
13	 Jennie Doeden	 5’9	 OH	 10
14	 Taylor Holm	 6’0	 MH	 10
15	 Nicole Fey	 5’8	 RH/MH	 12

Head Coach: Chelsea Hanson
Asst. Coaches: Joel Guthmiller, Jenna Strom
Managers: Alexis Simon, Lexi Gustafson, 
                   Madison Sippel, Whitney Voss
Superintendent: Joe Schwan
Principal: Anna Schwan
Ath. Director: Brian Schuring
School Colors: Black/Gold
School Song: Fight On

Webster Area Bearcats 
1	 Shae Sichmeller	 5’2	 S	 12
2	 Mollie Rausch	 5’9	 OH	 12
3	 Ariana Storley	 5’6	 DS	 12
4	 Morgan Hanson	 5’9	 OH	 12
5	 Kayla Bremmon	 5’3	 L	 12
6	 Madison Coester	 5’8	 RH	 11
7	 Taylor Ryan	 5’6	 OH	 12
8	 Hailey Rithmiller	 5’10	 U	 12
9	 Kayleigh Dean	 5’9	 OH	 12
10	 Olivia Breske	 5’11	 MH	 11
11	 Karyssa Popham	 5’9	 MH	 11
12	 Lindsey Schoenbeck	 5’11	 MH	 12
14	 Sara Hemmingson	 5’6	 OH	 10
15	 Brianna Mount	 5’4	 S	 11
16	 Samantha Stern	 5’7	 RH/U	 12

Head Coach: Cheryl McCreary
Asst. Coaches: Amy Knutson
Superintendent: Dr. Jim Block
Principal: Dr. Jim Block
Ath. Director: Mike Wiley
School Colors: Maroon/Gold
School Song: On Wisconsin

Girls Varsity Volleyball
Tuesday, Sept. 6, at Groton Area High School

Many of the Groton Events are Livestreamed at

www.gdilive.com


